	00 04 0	Oock:			
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	- 08-04-20	T			OF COMMERCE Trademark Office
Tab settings → → ▼	_ 1025158	13	.▼	▼	▼
To the Honorable Commission			ed original docum	nents or cop	y th ereo f.
Name of conveying party(ies): Phillip C. Liu Venkatram R. Kuditipudi Jeffrey A. Smith	4.76.03	2. Name and address Name: WebEx (Communicatio	ons, Inc.	10/606451
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie	s) attached? Yes No				-
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment	☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Street Address:	307 West T	asman Dr	ive
Other		City: San Jose	State	o: CA	Zip: 95134
Execution Date: 06/23/2003		Additional name(s)			•
4. Application number(s) or pate	nt number(s):				06/20/2002
	• •			nnlication	06/20/2003 06/23/2003
If this document is being filed	touether with a new abbi	cation, the execution	i date of the a		
If this document is being filed A. Patent Application No.(s)	together with a new appli	1		ірріісаціон	
If this document is being filed A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s)) 106	P Vd	•
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5.Name and address of party to	Additional numbers at whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s)	106	P 20	51
A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to concerning document should be	Additional numbers at whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s)	No LOV No applications a	No 4	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Philip W. Woo	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s)	No LOV No applications a	No 4	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to concerning document should be	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF) Enclosed	No LOV No applications a	nd patent:\$40.0	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should by Name: Philip W. Woo Internal Address: Sidley Austin	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed: Brown & Wood LLP	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF) Enclosed	No logo logo logo logo logo logo logo lo	nd patent:\$40.0	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Philip W. Woo	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed: Brown & Wood LLP	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CFI Enclosed Authorized to	No logo logo logo logo logo logo logo lo	nd patent:\$40.0	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should by Name: Philip W. Woo Internal Address: Sidley Austin	Additional numbers at whom correspondence pe mailed: Brown & Wood LLP Street, Suite 5000	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CFI Enclosed Authorized to	No local loc	ind patents\$ 40.0	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5.Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Philip W. Woo Internal Address: Sidley Austin Street Address: 555 California S	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed: Brown & Wood LLP Street, Suite 5000 Zip: 94104	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF) Enclosed Authorized t 8. Deposit account	No local loc	ind patents\$ 40.0	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5.Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Philip W. Woo Internal Address: Sidley Austin Street Address: 555 California S	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed: Brown & Wood LLP Street, Suite 5000 Zip: 94104	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CFI Enclosed Authorized t 8. Deposit account	No local loc	ind patents\$ 40.0	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Philip W. Woo Internal Address: Sidley Austin Street Address: 555 California S City: San Francisco State: CA	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed: Brown & Wood LLP Street, Suite 5000 Zip: 94104 DO NOT USE	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CFI Enclosed Authorized t 8. Deposit account (Attach duplicate cop	No applications a R 3.41) to be charged t number: 50-1597 by of this page if p	and patent:\$ 40.0 I to deposi	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Philip W. Woo Internal Address: Sidley Austin Street Address: 555 California S City: San Francisco State: CA 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a	Additional numbers at whom correspondence be mailed: Brown & Wood LLP Street, Suite 5000 Zip: 94104 DO NOT USE and belief, the foregoing is ocument.	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CFI Enclosed Authorized t 8. Deposit account (Attach duplicate cop	No applications a R 3.41) to be charged t number: 50-1597 by of this page if p	and patent:\$ 40.0 to deposit	s involved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to concerning document should by Name: Philip W. Woo Internal Address: Sidley Austin Street Address: City: San Francisco State: CA 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge as is a true copy of the original decision.	Additional numbers at whom correspondence pe mailed: Brown & Wood LLP Street, Suite 5000 Zip: 94104 DO NOT USE and belief, the foregoing is ocument. 8,990	B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes 6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CFI Enclosed Authorized t 8. Deposit account (Attach duplicate cop	No applications a R 3.41) to be charged t number: 50-1597 by of this page if p	and patent:\$ 40.0 to deposite paying by defined any attack. June	s involved: 1

PATENT REEL: 014334 FRAME: 0571

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)			Docket No. 24333/82051			
This is an As	signment of the following rights, title	and interest: (check all that apply):				
\boxtimes	United States of America rights, title	e and interest in the invention				
×						
	United States Patent Application Se					
	Date of Execution: Date of Filing:					
	The state of the s					
	United States Patent No(s).					
	Other (specify)		10 April 10			
Title of the I		NG SESSION FROM AN ADVANCED CAPAI	BILITY TELEPHONE			
nventors (as	ssignors) Name	Address				
Phillip C. Li		1081 Iberis Court, Sunnyvale, California 94	4086			
Venkatram R. Kuditipudi		1410 Redwood Drive, Los Altos, California				
Jeffrey A. Smith		3716 Meridian Avenue N., Seattle, Washington 98103				
1ssignee						
	Name	Address				
WebEx Cor	nmunications, Inc.	307 West Tasman Drive, San Jose, Califor	rnia 95134			

[Page 1 of 3]

A\$03A/REV01

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 24333/82051

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Phillip C. Liu	
Venkatram R. Kuditipudi	
Jeffrey A. Smith	

[Page 2 of 3]

PATENT REEL: 014334 FRAME: 0573

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 24333/82051

	Notarization
(Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered pri	
at Dan Jose, California	in the year 2003
State of California	(Signature of Inventor)
County of Sounta Clara Before me personally appeared Phillip C. Liu	INGRID ROBERTSON Comm. # 1284187 UNITED SANTA CLARA COUNTY
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	wee act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to find the year 2003
	Angrid Valuntion
Executed this 23th day of June at Son Jose, California	, in the year 2093
State of California	(Signature of Inventor)
County of Santa Clara	NGRID ROBERTSON Comm. # 1284187 U
Before me personally appeared Venkatram R. Kuditipudi who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free execute the same this 3 Set day of	ee act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
	Ingrid Policitor
Executed this 73th day of June at San Jose, California	, in the year 2003 Allun
State of California County of Santa Clara	(Signature of Inventor) INGRID ROBERTSON Comm. # 1284187
County of Santa Clara	NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Nov. 16, 2004
Before me personally appeared Jeffrey A. Smith who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free execute the same this 23 day of June	ree act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
	1 101 1

[Page 3 of 3]

PATENT REEL: 014334 FRAME: 0574

RECORDED: 06/26/2003